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Company
Number

NI.34290
NI.02056
NI.30911
NI.32680
NI. 14977
NI.24679
NI.18120
NI.05371
NI.21534
NI.18134
NI.09680
NI.32827
NI.21179
NI.03296
NI.34338
NI. 19628
NI.32886
NI.04997
NI.31451
NI.04996
NI. 12904
NI.26823
NI.32189
NI.14188
NI.06522
NI.20827
NI.22019
NI. 17853
NI.30225
NI.05048
NI. 17221
NI.08347
NI.07035
NI.24282
NI.0391 1
NI.29689
NI.34769
NI.03241
NI.18199
NI.08218
NI.25503
NI.02766
NI. 19606
NI.06409
NI. 12040
NI.25198
NI. 30748
NI.31226
NI. 13396
NI. 12603
NI.17318
NI. 35461
NI.34800

Name of Company

Instep Farms Limited
Irish Distillers Consultancy Limited
JT Carpets Limited
Kane Enable Limited
Karad Limited
Keenfoods (1990) Limited
Kingscourt (Balmoral) Limited
Knockdarragh Trading Limited
Landbrook Management Limited
McCoubrey (SJ. McKay) Limited
McCul lough Sales Limited
McGirr Developments Limited
Melrose Marketing Services Ltd
Miles- Ash Limited
Millennium Advertising and Marketing Ltd
Moume Composts Limited
North Down & Aids Integrated College Limited
Northern Dairies (Ireland) Limited
Northern Fruit Farms Ltd
Northern Ireland Creameries Limited
OCS Cleaning Northern Ireland Limited
Odemira Limited
On A Journey Ltd
P. Rogers & Sons (N.I.) Limited
P.J. Mullan (Belfast) Limited
Peter McEvoy (Financial Services) Ltd
Play Resource Trading Co. Limited
Play Resource Warehouse Limited
Playboard
Portal Properties Limited
Post Newspapers Limited
Quik Kleen Limited
Radication Limited
Road Safety Contracts Limited
Robert Murray & Company Limited
Rooney Developments Limited
S.E.A.S. for South East Asia Sources Limited
S.Haydock & Company Limited
Sam McCullough Insurance Services Limited
Sayer & Co. (Transport — N.I.) Limited
Scott-Mac Ltd
Seagoe Advanced Ceramics Limited
Security Services (Northern Ireland) Limited
Self-Service Marketing Company Limited
Servol Industrial Supplies Limited
Sketrick Sailmakers Limited
South & East Belfast Doctors Association Limited
Sperrin Swilchgear Ltd
Steven Johnson Agencies Limited
Strabane Leather Company Limited
Sunday Life Limited
Superseal International Limited
T J Hamilton Developments Limited
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