Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20 (01 (00	NH 24200	Tankan Panna I kusika d	
28/01/99	NI.34290 NI.02056	Instep Farms Limited Irish Distillers Consultancy Limited	E ECCCC
>>	NI.30911	JT Carpets Limited	В
,,	NI.32680	Kane Enable Limited	D
"	NI.14977	Karad Limited	C
	NI.24679	Keenfoods (1990) Limited	D
"	NI.18120	Kingscourt (Balmoral) Limited	D
,,	NI.05371	Knockdarragh Trading Limited	D
,,	NI.21534	Landbrook Management Limited	D
,,	NI.18134	McCoubrey (S.J. McKay) Limited	D
1,	NI.09680	McCullough Sales Limited	D
17	NI.32827	McGirr Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.21179	Melrose Marketing Services Ltd	D
**	NI.03296	Miles-Ash Limited	D
,,	NI.34338	Millennium Advertising and Marketing Ltd	C
,,	NI.19628	Mourne Composts Limited	D
,,	NI.32886	North Down & Ards Integrated College Limited	D
,,	NI.04997	Northern Dairies (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.31451	Northern Fruit Farms Ltd	C
,,	NI.04996	Northern Ireland Creameries Limited	D
,,	NI.12904	OCS Cleaning Northern Ireland Limited	D
"	NI.26823	Odemira Limited	D
,,	NI.32189	On A Journey Ltd	D
,,	NI.14188	P. Rogers & Sons (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.06522	P.J. Mullan (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.20827 NI.22019	Peter McEvoy (Financial Services) Ltd Play Resource Trading Co. Limited	D D
,,	NI.17853	Play Resource Warehouse Limited	D
"	NI.30225	Playboard	cccccc
"	NI.05048	Portal Properties Limited	D
"	NI.17221	Post Newspapers Limited	Ē
,,	NI.08347	Quik Kleen Limited	D
,,	NI.07035	Radication Limited	C
,,	NI.24282	Road Safety Contracts Limited	D
,,	NI.03911	Robert Murray & Company Limited	D
,,	NI.29689	Rooney Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.34769	S.E.A.S. for South East Asia Sources Limited	BCCCE
,,	NI.03241	S.Haydock & Company Limited	С
,,	NI.18199	Sam McCullough Insurance Services Limited	D
,,	NI.08218	Sayer & Co. (Transport—N.I.) Limited	В
,,	NI.25503	Scott-Mac Ltd	D
,,	NI.02766	Seagoe Advanced Ceramics Limited	C
"	NI.19606	Security Services (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.06409	Self-Service Marketing Company Limited	D
*,	NI.12040	Servol Industrial Supplies Limited	D
"	NI.25198	Sketrick Sailmakers Limited	D
••	NI.30748	South & East Belfast Doctors Association Limited	D
,,	NI.31226	Sperrin Switchgear Ltd	D
,,	NI.13396 NI.12603	Steven Johnson Agencies Limited	D
"	NI.12603 NI.17318	Strabane Leather Company Limited	D
"	NI.17318 NI.35461	Sunday Life Limited Superseal International Limited	E C
,,	171.727401	Superseal International Littlett	1 6